

## CHILDREN'S MENU

### **Chicken Goujons & Chips**

Breaded Chicken Strips & Chips  
(Contains **Wheat**)

\*\*\*

### **Tomato Penne Pasta**

Pasta in Tomato Sauce  
(Contains Durum **Wheat**)

\*\*\*

### **Fish & Chips**

Crumbed plaice fillet & Chips  
(Contains **Fish, Wheat**)

\*\*\*

Ketchup (Contains Sulphur Dioxide & Sulfites) &  
Mayonnaise (Contains Eggs, Mustard)

## Dessert

### **Cheese Board**

Crackers, Grapes, Chutney, Celery  
(Contains **Celery, Egg & Mustard**)

\*\*\*

### **Handmade Chocolate Brownie**

(Contains **Wheat, Egg, Milk & Soya**)

*Our menu dishes are prepared in environments that are not totally free from allergen ingredients. Our hygiene practices are designed to reduce the risk of allergen contamination and our catering teams receive training to help ensure that these standards are met. Our recipes change from time to time. Should you have concerns about the ingredients in our dishes; please do not hesitate to ask a member of our catering team who will happily assist you.*